
                                                    Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 200/09 200/11 400/20 G

2 124567 Morten P. Lindevall Næstved Skytteforening 199/11 200/11 399/22 S

3 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 199/13 200/05 399/18 B

4 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 198/07 200/10 398/17

5 131148 Luka S. Larsen Næstved Skytteforening 199/08 199/07 398/15

5 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08 199/07 398/15

7 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 198/08 198/08 396/16

8 122702 Axel K. Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 197/08 396/15

9 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 195/06 197/09 392/15

10 124154 Teis Jensen Gimlinge Sg&i 195/07 194/04 389/11

11 124155 Kristian Johansen Gimlinge Sg&i 194/06 186/02 380/08

                                      Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 197/06 199/09 396/15 G

2 123115 Albert Frederik Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 199/08 197/09 396/17 S

3 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 197/09 195/04 392/13 B

4 136708 Amanda Kristensen Korsør Skytteforening 194/03 197/05 391/08

5 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/04 195/02 391/06

6 136895 Isabella Schou Gimlinge Sg&i 195/04 194/07 389/11

7 123818 Benjamin Larsen Slagelse Skytteforening 190/05 197/08 387/13

8 131844 Sebastian Nielsen Høng Skytteforening 190/03 197/04 387/07

9 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 192/04 193/01 385/05

10 136030 Anna Carlsson Gimlinge Sg&i 190/03 192/01 382/04

                                          Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 121082 Lucas D. Hansen Næstved Skytteforening 197/06 196/09 393/15 G

2 135490 Gabrielle Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 195/04 391/10 S

3 135641 Frida Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 197/09 192/02 389/11 B

4 133881 Lucas Thuesen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/07 195/05 388/12

5 136684 Felix Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 190/01 195/06 385/07

6 136921 Wicthor Larsen Gimlinge Sg&i 193/02 190/04 383/06

7 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 188/03 191/01 379/04

8 122025 Oliver Mathiesen Slagelse Skytteforening 187/00 187/00 374/00

9 130763 Olav-Magnus Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/02 193/00 373/02

10 136519 Philip Haugaard Korsør Skytteforening 182/01 190/03 372/04

11 136919 Jimmi Petersen Gimlinge Sg&i 185/01 186/01 371/02

12 134607 Mathias Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 186/02 185/03 371/05

13 131191 Castor Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 188/00 181/02 369/02

14 135181 William Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 186/01 181/00 367/01

15 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 182/00 183/00 365/00

16 134671 Kasper Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 177/00 177/00 354/00

17 133531 Malou Andersen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 179/00 174/00 353/00

S-cup 2019 Ringsted skytteforening



                                           Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4

1 136725 Kasper Sune Larsen Høng Skytteforening 194/07 192/02 386/09 G

2 134504 Asta Møller Munch Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 188/02 189/07 377/09 S

3 137007 Nicolai Bendtsen Ishøj Skytteforening 17. Kreds 186/04 190/03 376/07 B

4 129950 Josefine Løfqvist Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 189/03 184/02 373/05

5 135733 Viktor Fyhr Køge Skytteforening 186/02 185/01 371/03

6 137671 Hjalte Aunsø Bergø Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 185/05 184/04 369/09

7 136733 Lucas Brix Mullerup Skytteforening 171/00 182/01 353/01

8 137005 Sebastian Kilov Ishøj Skytteforening 17. Kreds 178/00 175/00 353/00

                                       Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 121072 Emilie Hansen Næstved Skytteforening 200/08 199/05 399/13 G

2 117411 Josefine Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 199/11 199/08 398/19 S

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/08 198/10 398/18 B

4 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 198/10 199/11 397/21

5 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/07 195/08 394/15

6 121077 Jonas D. Hansen Næstved Skytteforening 198/08 195/03 393/11

                                       Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 132672 Andrea Lundsberg Sorø Skytteforening 199/09 199/05 398/14 G

2 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 198/06 396/12 S

3 133938 Freja Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 196/06 197/08 393/14 B

4 110579 Tobias Rohde Gimlinge Sg&i 198/08 194/07 392/15

5 123856 Daniel Paludan Høng Skytteforening 195/04 196/08 391/12

6 129403 Katrine Langkjær Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02 196/06 388/08

7 131877 Jannick Pedersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 194/05 193/05 387/10

8 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 190/02 192/05 382/07

                                           Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2

1 68878 Elan Hansen Greve Skytteforening 182/00 186/01 368/01 G

2 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg Holmegaard Skytteforening 180/00 183/00 363/00 S

                                            Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3

1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 177/01 176/01 353/02 G

2 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Ishøj Skytteforening 17. Kreds 166/00 162/01 328/01 S

                                           Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1

1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/11 200/10 399/21 G

2 104721 Peter H. Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/07 200/10 398/17 S

3 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/12 199/07 398/19 B

4 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 198/07 398/17

5 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 198/07 199/08 397/15

6 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves JensenNykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/09 198/07 393/16

7 130001 Søren Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 199/08 194/05 393/13

8 116743 Steen Schrøder Ringsted Skytteforening 197/04 195/02 392/06



                                          Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2

1 134584 Jeanette Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08 198/05 397/13 G

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/06 198/10 396/16 S

3 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/08 198/03 395/11 B

4 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05 197/07 395/12

5 124022 Sandra Hintze Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/06 197/04 393/10

6 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/04 198/08 392/12

7 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/04 196/09 392/13

8 127834 Kim Wichmann Høng Skytteforening 197/05 193/06 390/11

9 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 195/06 193/04 388/10

10 116742 Susanne Schrøder Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06 193/02 388/08

11 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan Høng Skytteforening 190/03 196/06 386/09

12 131464 Danielle Krogshave Mullerup Skytteforening 193/05 191/05 384/10

                                        Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3

1 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 194/05 197/03 391/08 G

2 135202 Natasha Larsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 186/00 189/04 375/04 S

3 85914 Helle Bøgh Stubberup Ringsted Skytteforening 186/02 189/01 375/03 B

4 136952 Daniel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 188/01 186/01 374/02

5 101661 Sara Aunskov Hansen Karsholte Skytteforening 188/04 185/00 373/04

6 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 185/01 187/00 372/01

7 136954 Nigel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 185/02 184/00 369/02

                                         Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/09 199/14 397/23 G

2 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/09 199/06 397/15 S

3 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 197/08 198/09 395/17 B

4 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 197/10 394/15

5 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 194/03 195/06 389/09

                                         Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 60087 Steen Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/07 197/07 391/14 G

2 60818 Jørgen Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 196/08 194/02 390/10 S

3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06 191/04 386/10 B

4 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/07 191/01 386/08

5 60775 Leif Gulholm Roskilde Skytteforening 191/04 193/04 384/08

6 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 189/02 192/03 381/05

7 103541 Erik Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 191/06 189/02 380/08

                                         Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3

1 60675 Søren Christiansen Roskilde Skytteforening 190/01 189/00 379/01 G

                                                     Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI

1 135120 Lars Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 192/07 191/02 383/09 G



                                 Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 200/09 P

2 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 199/13 P

3 124567 Morten P. Lindevall Næstved Skytteforening 199/11 P

4 131148 Luka S. Larsen Næstved Skytteforening 199/08

4 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08

6 122702 Axel K. Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07

7 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 198/08

8 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 198/07

9 124154 Teis Jensen Gimlinge Sg&i 195/07

10 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 195/06

11 124155 Kristian Johansen Gimlinge Sg&i 194/06

                                 Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 123115 Albert Frederik Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 199/08 P

2 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 197/09 P

3 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 197/06 P

4 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/04

5 136895 Isabella Schou Gimlinge Sg&i 195/04

6 136708 Amanda Kristensen Korsør Skytteforening 194/03

7 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 192/04

8 123818 Benjamin Larsen Slagelse Skytteforening 190/05

9 131844 Sebastian Nielsen Høng Skytteforening 190/03

9 136030 Anna Carlsson Gimlinge Sg&i 190/03

                                Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 135641 Frida Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 197/09 P

2 121082 Lucas D. Hansen Næstved Skytteforening 197/06 P

3 135490 Gabrielle Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 P

4 133881 Lucas Thuesen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/07 P

5 136921 Wicthor Larsen Gimlinge Sg&i 193/02 P

6 136684 Felix Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 190/01

7 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 188/03

8 131191 Castor Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 188/00

9 122025 Oliver Mathiesen Slagelse Skytteforening 187/00

10 134607 Mathias Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 186/02

11 135181 William Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 186/01

12 136919 Jimmi Petersen Gimlinge Sg&i 185/01

13 136519 Philip Haugaard Korsør Skytteforening 182/01

14 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 182/00

15 130763 Olav-Magnus Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/02

16 133531 Malou Andersen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 179/00

17 134671 Kasper Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 177/00



                               Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4

1 136725 Kasper Sune Larsen Høng Skytteforening 194/07 P

2 129950 Josefine Løfqvist Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 189/03 P

3 134504 Asta Møller Munch Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 188/02

4 137007 Nicolai Bendtsen Ishøj Skytteforening 17. Kreds 186/04

5 135733 Viktor Fyhr Køge Skytteforening 186/02

6 137671 Hjalte Aunsø Bergø Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 185/05

7 137005 Sebastian Kilov Ishøj Skytteforening 17. Kreds 178/00

8 136733 Lucas Brix Mullerup Skytteforening 171/00

                            Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 121072 Emilie Hansen Næstved Skytteforening 200/08 P

1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/08 P

3 117411 Josefine Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 199/11

4 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/07

5 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 198/10

6 121077 Jonas D. Hansen Næstved Skytteforening 198/08

                             Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 132672 Andrea Lundsberg Sorø Skytteforening 199/09 P

2 110579 Tobias Rohde Gimlinge Sg&i 198/08 P

3 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

4 133938 Freja Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 196/06

5 123856 Daniel Paludan Høng Skytteforening 195/04

6 131877 Jannick Pedersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 194/05

7 129403 Katrine Langkjær Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02

8 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 190/02

                                Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS2

1 68878 Elan Hansen Greve Skytteforening 182/00 P

2 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg Holmegaard Skytteforening 180/00

                                Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS3

1 137350 Frank Larsen Karsholte Skytteforening 187/01 P

2 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 177/01

3 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Ishøj Skytteforening 17. Kreds 166/00

                                Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1

1 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 P

2 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/12 P

3 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/11

4 130001 Søren Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 199/08

5 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 198/07

5 104721 Peter H. Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/07

7 116743 Steen Schrøder Ringsted Skytteforening 197/04

8 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves JensenNykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/09



                                Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2

1 134584 Jeanette Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08 P

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/06 P

3 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05 P

4 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/08

5 127834 Kim Wichmann Høng Skytteforening 197/05

6 124022 Sandra Hintze Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/06

7 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/04

8 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 195/06

8 116742 Susanne Schrøder Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06

10 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/04

11 131464 Danielle Krogshave Mullerup Skytteforening 193/05

12 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan Høng Skytteforening 190/03

                                Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3

1 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 194/05 P

2 101661 Sara Aunskov Hansen Karsholte Skytteforening 188/04 P

3 136952 Daniel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 188/01

4 85914 Helle Bøgh Stubberup Ringsted Skytteforening 186/02

5 135202 Natasha Larsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 186/00

6 136954 Nigel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 185/02

7 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 185/01

                               Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/09 P

1 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/09 P

3 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 197/08

4 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05

5 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 194/03

                              Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 60818 Jørgen Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 196/08 P

2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/07 P

3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06

4 60087 Steen Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/07

5 103541 Erik Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 191/06

6 60775 Leif Gulholm Roskilde Skytteforening 191/04

7 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 189/02

                              Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3

1 60675 Søren Christiansen Roskilde Skytteforening 190/01 P

                              Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI

1 135120 Lars Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 192/07 P



1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 199/09 398/16 G

2 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 200/09 198/12 398/21 S

3 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 198/06 397/13 B

1 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 198/08 200/05 398/13 G

2 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06 196/02 393/08 S

 Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/09 198/06 396/15 G

2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/04 198/03 396/07 S

 Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 197/03 197/05 394/08 G

2 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 195/04 196/03 391/07 S

3 121871 Chris Olsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 194/04 196/01 390/05 B

                                                     Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2

1 68878 Elan Hansen Greve Skytteforening 188/03 186/02 374/05 G

                                                     Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3

1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 158/00 170/01 328/01 G

                                                     Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1

1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07 200/05 400/12 G

2 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07 200/09 398/16 S

3 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves JensenNykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 197/05 199/07 396/12 B

4 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/04 197/08 396/12

5 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 198/03 195/05 393/08

                                                     Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2

1 123815 Kristian Olsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/05 200/06 398/11 G

2 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 194/05 197/07 391/12 S

3 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/04 195/03 391/07 B

4 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/03 194/00 386/03

5 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/01 192/02 383/03

6 103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 194/06 185/03 379/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/05 200/11 400/16 G

2 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 196/06 200/07 396/13 S

3 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/07 198/04 395/11 B

4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 198/04 197/02 395/06

                                                    Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

                                                     Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2



Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 197/04 193/00 390/04 G

2 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 198/01 192/03 390/04 S

3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/01 191/01 383/02 B

                                Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 200/09 P

2 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 199/07

2 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07

                                   Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 198/08 P

2 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06

                                   Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 136566 Simon Overholdt Karsholte Skytteforening 130/00 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/09 P

2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/04

             Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 197/03 P

2 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 195/04

3 121871 Chris Olsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 194/04

1 68878 Elan Hansen Greve Skytteforening 188/03 P

2 126970 Katrine Petersen Karsholte Skytteforening 166/01

            Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS3

1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 158/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1

1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07 P

2 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/04 P

3 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07

4 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 198/03

5 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves JensenNykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 197/05

                                  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2

1 123815 Kristian Olsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/05 P

2 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/04 P

3 103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 194/06

4 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 194/05

5 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/03

6 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/01

             Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS2



                                   Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/05 P

2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 198/04 P

3 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/07

4 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 196/06

5 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 192/03

                                  Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 198/01 P

2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 197/04

3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/01

                                                        Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK

1 128893 Sebastian Budal Jensen Karsholte Skytteforening 223/76 199/70 422/146 G

                                                            Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2

1 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 249/89 268/89 517/178 G

                                                            Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3

1 116023 Tom Ottosen Næstved Skytteforening 263/83 258/87 521/170 G

2 56844 Flemming Jaszczak Ringsted Skytteforening 254/88 254/84 508/172 S

3 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 258/84 244/78 502/162 B

4 123152 Jesper Ørbæk Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 236/79 231/74 467/153

5 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 229/78 235/81 464/159

                                                           Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H4

1 106690 Jørgen Kim Christensen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 151/48 167/46 318/94 G

                                                            Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H1

1 89919 Carina Molsing Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 278/94 288/96 566/190 G

2 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 281/96 282/94 563/190 S

3 90778 Simon Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 274/91 272/92 546/183 B

4 87026 Cecillia S. Stoltenberg Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 277/91 265/92 542/183

5 106049 Dennis Martlev Slagelse Skytteforening 267/91 266/90 533/181

6 79014 Brian Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 270/89 261/87 531/176

7 72576 Sophia Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 277/93 253/85 530/178

8 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hillerød Skytteforening 262/90 267/94 529/184

9 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 268/90 261/83 529/173

10 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 264/91 263/83 527/174

11 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 257/88 264/91 521/179

12 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 255/83 265/89 520/172

13 107450 Peter Aunskov Hansen Karsholte Skytteforening 253/92 263/85 516/177

14 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 258/79 258/81 516/160

15 97426 Anders Persson Karsholte Skytteforening 249/84 266/82 515/166

16 90737 Johnny Hartmann Korsør Skytteforening 254/87 259/87 513/174

17 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 244/79 246/78 490/157



                                                             Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H2

1 127701 Peter Budal Jensen Karsholte Skytteforening 259/87 262/87 521/174 G

2 119590 Zoya Nielsen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 253/87 252/84 505/171 S

3 117647 Ole Breiner Korsør Skytteforening 245/79 255/87 500/166 B

4 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 254/91 244/85 498/176

5 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 246/80 250/90 496/170

6 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 258/84 236/72 494/156

7 134012 Mads Damsgaard PedersenOsted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 235/84 254/85 489/169

8 130192 Kasper Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 236/74 219/73 455/147

9 136528 Rasmus Stech Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 218/80 220/71 438/151

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H1

1 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 274/90 277/89 551/179 G

2 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 264/88 274/89 538/177 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H2

1 82346 Claus Vadum Hvidovre Skyttekreds 225/78 190/61 415/139 G

2 133026 Stig Nielsen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/64 208/78 406/142 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK

1 128893 Sebastian Budal Jensen Karsholte Skytteforening 223/76 P

 Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2

1 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 268/87 P

2 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 249/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3

1 116023 Tom Ottosen Næstved Skytteforening 263/83 P

2 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 258/84 P

3 56844 Flemming Jaszczak Ringsted Skytteforening 254/88

4 123152 Jesper Ørbæk Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 236/79

5 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 229/78

                                                Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H4

1 106690 Jørgen Kim Christensen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 151/48 P



                                                     Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1

1 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 281/96 P

2 89919 Carina Molsing Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 278/94 P

3 72576 Sophia Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 277/93 P

4 87026 Cecillia S. Stoltenberg Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 277/91 P

5 90778 Simon Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 274/91 P

6 79014 Brian Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 270/89

7 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 268/90

8 106049 Dennis Martlev Slagelse Skytteforening 267/91

9 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 264/91

10 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hillerød Skytteforening 262/90

11 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 258/79

12 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 257/88

13 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 255/83

14 90737 Johnny Hartmann Korsør Skytteforening 254/87

15 107450 Peter Aunskov Hansen Karsholte Skytteforening 253/92

16 97426 Anders Persson Karsholte Skytteforening 249/84

17 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 244/79

                                                     Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2

1 127701 Peter Budal Jensen Karsholte Skytteforening 259/87 P

2 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 258/84 P

3 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 254/91 P

4 119590 Zoya Nielsen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 253/87

5 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 246/80

6 117647 Ole Breiner Korsør Skytteforening 245/79

7 130192 Kasper Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 236/74

8 134012 Mads Damsgaard PedersenOsted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 235/84

9 136528 Rasmus Stech Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 218/80

                                                     Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H1

1 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 274/90 P

2 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 264/88

3 56737 René Kelberg Holmegaard Skytteforening 250/86

                                                     Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H2

1 119569 Carsten Larsen Roskilde Skytteforening 238/81 P

2 82346 Claus Vadum Hvidovre Skyttekreds 225/78

3 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 218/71

4 133026 Stig Nielsen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/64

                                                    Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1

1 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 285/95 286/96 571/191 G



                                                     Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2

1 53043 Simon Løje Kongsted Skytteforening 271/88 275/92 546/180 G

2 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 258/89 272/88 530/177 S

3 116023 Tom Ottosen Næstved Skytteforening 262/85 268/88 530/173 B

4 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 259/89 270/86 529/175

5 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 261/92 255/87 516/179

6 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 256/84 233/77 489/161

                                                     Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3

1 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 271/92 262/89 533/181 G

2 56844 Flemming Jaszczak Ringsted Skytteforening 269/89 256/84 525/173 S

3 123152 Jesper Ørbæk Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 264/87 260/90 524/177 B

4 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 257/89 245/78 502/167

5 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 258/85 239/78 497/163

6 136561 Martin Nygaard AndersenHolmegaard Skytteforening 241/79 225/73 466/152

                                                    Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H

1 87026 Cecillia S. Stoltenberg Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 279/94 281/94 560/188 G

2 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 277/93 276/90 553/183 S

3 130936 Cecilie Hänsch Faxe Skytteforening 271/95 274/93 545/188 B

4 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 273/93 260/85 533/178

5 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 262/91 263/86 525/177

                                                    Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H

1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 272/88 279/91 551/179 G

2 135231 Lech Bojanowski Faxe Skytteforening 254/83 251/82 505/165 S

3 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 255/85 250/90 505/175 B

4 56747 Niels Jensen Faxe Skytteforening 247/85 251/83 498/168

                                          Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1

1 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 285/95 P

                                         Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2

1 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 279/91 P

2 53043 Simon Løje Kongsted Skytteforening 271/88 P

3 116023 Tom Ottosen Næstved Skytteforening 262/85

4 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 261/92

5 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 259/89

6 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 258/89

7 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 256/84

                                           Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3

1 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 271/92 P

2 56844 Flemming Jaszczak Ringsted Skytteforening 269/89 P

3 123152 Jesper Ørbæk Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 264/87

4 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 258/85

5 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 257/89

6 136561 Martin Nygaard AndersenHolmegaard Skytteforening 241/79



                                        Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H

1 87026 Cecillia S. Stoltenberg Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 279/94 P

2 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 277/93 P

3 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 273/93

4 130936 Cecilie Hänsch Faxe Skytteforening 271/95

5 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 262/91

                                      Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H

1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 272/88 P

2 56737 René Kelberg Holmegaard Skytteforening 269/91 P

3 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 255/85

4 135231 Lech Bojanowski Faxe Skytteforening 254/83

5 56747 Niels Jensen Faxe Skytteforening 247/85


